

PIESE REVIZIE

I.D.: 107332526

Data publicarii	18.12.24	Coduri CPV	34300000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.723,82 RON - 1.723,82 RON

Descriere: Achizitie piese pentru buldoexcavator astfel: FILTRU AER C 17 337/2 22186 BUC 2,00 109,24 218,49 FILTRU COMBUSTIBIL WK 842/2 16847 BUC 2,00 42,02 84,03 UNSOARE TOTAL TUB 0347 BUC 4,00 12,61 50,42 FURTUN VITANJA 50X60MM 22433 BUC 4,00 71,43 285,71 PROIECTOR PATRAT 16LED LED2072 22402 BUC 2,00 54,62 109,24 LAMA COSITOARE ROTAT. BK82301 18651 BUC 25,00 1,26 31,51 DEGRIPANT 00890200004 400ML 15718 BUC 1,00 21,01 21,01 R2AT -5/8 2048 BUC 4,00 8,40 33,61 MDR ORFS 1-5/8 2084 BUC 2,00 18,49 36,97 MDR ORFS 1.3/16-5/8 2087 BUC 2,00 30,25 60,50 FURTUN R2AT 5/8 2106 ML 3,90 36,97 144,20 UCF 208 2271 BUC 1,00 58,82 58,82 TIJA FILETATA 1M M12-975/8.8 16188 BUC 2,00 21,01 42,02 PIULITA HEXAG M12 1658 BUC 14,00 0,42 5,88 SAIBA PLATA M12 3395 BUC 14,00 0,42 5,88 TOTAL LICA2 17005 BUC 2,00 14,29 28,57 M90 JIC 9/16-1/4 1964 BUC 1,00 11,76 11,76 TOTAL EQUIVIS ZS 46 20L 15005 BUC 1,00 319,33 319,33 FURTUN R2AT 3/8 2104 ML 3,75 29,41 110,29 R2AT -3/8 2046 BUC 4,00 5,04 20,17 MDR ORFS 1.3/16-3/8 2072 BUC 2,00 11,76 23,53 MDR ORFS 1.1/16-3/8 2068 BUC 2,00 10,92 21,85
